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Coordinator:
CST; University of Copenhagen - Denmark
NEMLAR@CST.dk

ELDA; Evaluations and Language resources Distribution Agency - France
Choukri@ELDA.fr

University of Balamand - Lebanon
ChaficM@Balamand.edu.lb

Al-Ahlyya Amman University - Jordan
Mustafa@ats-ware.com

Universiteit Utrecht-The Netherlands
Steven.Krauwer@]let.uu.nl

ILSP; Institute of Language & Speech Processing “ATHENA” Research Center - Greece
sPip@ILSP.gr

RDI; The Engineering Company for the Development of Computer Systems - Egypt
mRashwan@RDI-eg.com
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Birzeit University - West Bank and Gaza Strip
KananAlAli@yahoo.com

ENSIAS; University of Mohammed V Soussi - Morocco
Mouradi@ENSIAS.ma

CEA,; Laboratoire d'ingénierie de I'information multimédia multi-lingue - France
Nasredine.Semmar@cea.fr

CNRS; Centre Nationale de la Recherche Scientifique - France
Fathi.Debili@wanadoo.fr

The Open University - United Kingdom
A.Deroeck@Open.ac.uk

Université Lumiére Lyon 2 - France
Joseph.Dichy@Univ-Lyon2.fr

IBM; Human Language Technologies Group - Egypt
Emam@eq.IBM.com

Sakhr Software Company - Egypt
Mike@Sakhr.com
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